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Not Seasonally Adjusted
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Download: 53’ «ia.
i Year  Jan ) Lo Age May Jun Jul R Sep Oet Woy  Dec  Anamal HALFI  HALFR
1201y 228.652.220.729, 231241, 233318 233.367,232.328 231303 233,833 233,022, 232 04« 232.731 131.557 231928 231608 232.251
12052 233441 234 537 236041 bE] 56 347, 32{235.025.235775
{2013 238,015 339,733 239, 295 , 239,043 239,346 | 239.213 | 238.970
12014 235.857 261059 242491° 242437 243362 | 343,528 243.727
12015 239,724 241,297 243 7381 243589, 245,093 ] 245. 45‘3;247.065
{2018 347.155 247.113, 247.873 | 248368 249554 | 209.78 ; 345.784 245174:0;2501451251 oaa 250. ms :50_189 249145 248.309 ! 250.184
|2017 252373 353.815 :sanslzsasu.zss.emzss_zvs;:ss.oza 256.739 | 257.890 | 258,883 , 259,135, 259.220| zss 110.2544391251 982 !
12013 361.235° 363.002" 71,158 265095 ' 266,144 | 265522 . 266,007 2
j2019 269.468!269.608, 271311 373,645 | 274, 479 774380 1 274.682 . 274,579 | 276.054 | 278.07 277135 275553|z74 i14, 271 199,275030
t0a0 277.755 378.657 276.589 275. 53;175&52.21&111 279.809 280116 | 279,365 | 279.947 280.102° 279,560 278.567 277.303! 279, 82
l2012 28078 281347 2826d8] . i R S A

L - T P

12-Month Purcent Change
Scries Id: CUURS49ASA0

Not Seasanally Adjusted
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Cambria Rate

6/23/21 17:39hr

Cambria
Bi-Monthly
Water Fees
Existing Rates

Water Base $36.64
4 Units  Water Usage $37.32
SWF Base $20.26
4 Units  SWF Usage $8.92
$103.14

Sewer Fees
Sewer Base $92.06
4 Units  Sewer Usage $21.28
$113.34
4 Units  Bi-Monthly $216.48
2 Units  Monthly $108.24

DRAFT



6/23/21 17:3%hr

Cambria/San Simeon Rate Comparison

Cambria
Bi-Monthly
Water Fees
Existing Rates

Water Base $36.64
4 Units  Water Usage $37.32
SWF Base $20.26
4 Units  SWF Usage $8.92
$103.14

Sewer Fees
Sewer Base $92.06
4 Units  Sewer Usage $21.28
$113.34
4 Units  Bi-Monthly $216.48
2 Units  Monthly $108.24

Service Fee
2 Units

2 Units

Monthiy
Difference

4 Units

DRAFT

San Simeon

Monthly

3.60%

2020-21 2021-22
$38.03 $39.40
$27.18 $28.14
$65.21 $67.54
$20.42 $21.14
$20.42 $21.14
$85.63 $88.68
$108.24 $108.24
$22.61 -$19.56
$171.26 $177.36




SAN SIMEON COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
Profit & Loss YTD Comparison - Overall

July 2020 through June 2021

DRAFT

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

4000 - Services

4005 -
4010 -
4012 -
4013 -
4050 -

Services - waste

Services - water

Services - base service fee

Late fees and adjustments
State of CA - H Castle WW Trmt

Total 4000 - Services

4100 - Property tax

4110 -
4120 -
4130 -
4140 -
4150 -
4160 -
4170 -
4180 -
4190 -
4220 -
4270 -
4280 -
4295 -
4299 -
4100 -

Prop tax current secured

Prop tax current supp secured
Prop tax current unsecured
Prop tax current supp unsec
Prop tax prior secured

Prop tax prior supp secured
Prop tax prior unsecured

Prop tax prior supp unsecured
Prop tax penalties and interest
Homeowners prop tax relief
Current utility tax

State aid - homeowners relief
Prop Tax - Unitary

Prop tax - Other

Property tax - Other

Total 4100 - Property tax

4400 - Grant income

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense

6000 - Accounting

6020 - Bank fees

6025 - Bookkeeping

6030 - Directors fee

6031 - Payroll expenses-yer taxes
6035 : Dues and subscriptions
6045 - Electrical power overage
6055 - Road maintenance

6060 * Riprap proj-engineer, legal
6075 - Insurance - PERS health
6076 - Pension plan - PERS retirement
6080 - Insurance - liability

6095 - LAFCO cost apportionment
6100 - Legal fees

6105 - Licenses and permits

6115 - Miscellaneous expenses
6120 - Office expenses

6125 - Operations management
6130 - Contract R&M allowance
6135 - Weed Abatement

6145 - Professional fees

6191 - Emergency water stand by
6192A - R&M Exp -outfall inspect
6192B - R&M Exp - water filters
6192C - R&M Exp - district's portion
6195 - Website

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Unaudited - DRAFT - for mgmt review

Jul'20-Jun21  Jul™9-Jun 20 $ Change
471,528.89 444,391.26 27,137.63
432,699.82 396,042.50 36,657.32

94,691.00 88,422.48 6,268.52
(27,990.08) 2,513.93 (30,503.99)
25,429.53 70,776.79 (45,347.26)
996,359.18 1,002,146.96 (5,787.78)
72,157.70 81,883.04 (9,725.34)
1,492.43 1,632.55 (140.12)
2,951.78 3,142.92 (191.14)
5.50 1.43 4.07
(151.98) (305.60) 153.62
(1.24) 0.00 (1.24)
37.62 88.60 (50.98)
3.58 9.76 (6.18)
49.42 37.70 11.72
76.16 510.96 (434.80)
0.00 696.77 (696.77)
431.56 0.00 431.56
(0.04) 0.02 (0.06)
(1,339.00) 161.57 (1,500.57)
16,198.40 0.00 15,198.40
90,911.89 87,859.72 3,052.17
0.00 178,482.01 (178,482.01)
1,087,271.07 1,268,488.69 (181,217.62)
1,087,271.07 1 ?g&}?&%} (181,217.62)
1090,006-LF
5,775.00 9,775.00 (4,000.00)
1,033.38 165.99 867.39 ==
15,720.00 14,560.00 1,160.00
4,500.00 5,100.00 (600.00)
344.25 397.36 (53.11)
2,984.32 4,731.46 (1,747.14)
69,585.95 7,695.37 61,890.58
29,800.00 0.00 29,800.00
4,272.50 21,957.43 (17.684.93)
4,226.95 4,284.83 (57.88)
15,815.64 13,199.23 2,616.41
12,959.35 10,162.86 2,796.49
2,637.40 3,385.69 (748.29)
93,649.51 64,363.14 29,286.37
19,784.30 16,936.24 2,848.06
6,620.31 1,524.38 5,095.93
957.85 0.00 957.85
560,510.01 601,941.48 (41,431.47)
39,999.96 51,089.53 (11,089.57)
2,175.00 3,885.00 (1,710.00)
108,635.68 40,922.36 67,713.32 =
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00
9,311.00 0.00 9,311.00
6,601.35 7,190.96 (589.61)
27,580.40 27,088.48 491.92
14,300.00 13,700.00 600.00
1,069,780.11 934,056.79 135,723.32
17,490.96 334,431.90 (316,940.94)

'
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SAN SIMEON COMMUNITY services DisTRICT  [L) IR A ET
Profit & Loss YTD Comparison - Overall
July 2020 through June 2021

Jul'20 -Jun21  Jul"19 - Jun 20 $ Change

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

8020 - Interest - money market 2,606.07 21,950.85 (19,344.78)
8030 - Interest - LAIF 133.89 12.78 121.11
8050 - Other income 4,731.76 15.50 4,716.26
Total Other Income 7471.72 21,979.13 (14,507.41)
Other Expense
9010 - Depreciation expense 92,906.00 97,111.02 (4,205.02)
9020 - USDA loan repayment 12,122.00 12,353.79 (231.79)
9030 - Capital projlimprove 39,321_.74 70.00 o 3_882174
Total Other Expense 143,849.74 109,464.81 34,384.93
Net Other Income (136,378.02) (87,485.68) (48,892.34)
Net Income (118,887.06) 246,946.22 (365,833.28)

Unaudited - DRAFT - for mgmt review pg 2
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San Simeon Community Services District

ACCOUNT ALLOCATIONS

Effective July 1, 2021

[ [ | [
Sanatation |Water| General
Fund Fund Fund
Income
4000| |Operating Revenues
4005| |Utility fees-waste X
4010| |Utility fees-water X
4025| |Service fees X
4050| [State of Calif utility fees-waste X
Total Operating Revenue
4100| |Property Taxes
4101| |4110 Prop Tax current secured X
4120| |4120 Prop Tax current secured supp X
4130| |4130 Prop Tax current unsecured X
4140| |4140 Prop Tax current unsecured supp X
4150| (4150 Prop Tax prior secured X
4160| (4160 Prop Tax prior secured supp X
4170| 14170 Prop Tax prior unsecured X
4180| |4180 Prop Tax prior unsecured supp X
4190| (4190 Penalties and interest prop tax X
4220| |4220 Homeowners prop tax relief X
4230| |4230 Prop tax admin fee SB 2557 X
4270| |4270 Current utility tax X
4280| |4280 State aid-homeowners X
Total Property Taxes X
Other Income
4750| [Fema-storm damage funds X X X
4800| |Miscellaneous Income X X X
4900| |Late fees & adjustments X X X
Total Income
Expense
6000| |[Accounting 33% 33% 33%
6015| |Auto Expenses
6017| |Bad Debts X X X
6020| |Bank Fees X
6025 |Bookkeeping 33% 33% 33%
6030| |Director Fees 33% 33% 33%
6031| |Payroll Expense 33% 33% 33%
6035| |Dues and Subscriptions 20% 20% 60%
6045| |Electrical Power up to $66K Total (sub frm Op Mang) X X X
6050| |Election Expenses X
6055| |Road Maintence X
6060| |RipRap Engineering X
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6065| |Equpment Rental X X
6075| |Insurance-PERS Health X
6076 |Pension Plan - PERS Retirement X
6080| [Insurance - Liability 40% 50% 10%
6095| |LAFCO Costs Apportionment 25% 25% 50%
6100| |Legal Fees X-33%| [X-33%| |X-33%
6105| |Licenses and permits X X X
6110 |Memberships and seminars 33% 33% 33%|CSDA
6115] |Miscellaneous expenses X X
6120| (Office Expenses X
6125| |Operations Management 50% 40% 10%
6130 [Prevent/Maint Repair/Supplies -$2,500 to $40K max X X X
6135| [Weed Abatement X
6145| |Professional Fees X X X
6150| |Contingency X X X
6180| [Street lights X
6191| |Emergency Water Standby/RO X
6192 |Excess Repairs/Capital +$2,500 w/appri X X X
Excess PG&E Utilities 70% 20% 10%
6195| [Website Support 33% 33% 33%

Total Expense

Net Operating Income(Loss)

Other Income/Expenses

Other Income

8010| [Interest Income

8030| [Interest - LAIF

XXX

Grant Funds X X

Total Other Income

Other Expenses

9010| |Depreciation Expense X

9030| [Capital Projects/Improvements X

Water Well Loan Interest

Water Well Loan Repayment

XXX XX

Future Capital Project Funding X

Total Other Expenses

Net Other Income (Loss)

Net Income (Loss)

X indicates as billed per fund ( not allocated)
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